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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 21st round, Match #163

Friday, 27.03.2016, 15:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa

4 : 1

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
13 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
4 Otroshko Illia
2 Kliuchyk Semen
3 Svirchuk Vadym
18 Babohlo Vladyslav
6 Khameliuk Vladyslav
8 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
15 Zinatullin Maksym
10 Zakharchenko Yaroslav
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Makarchuk Yevhen
20 Adamenko Artur
22 Shtohrin Andrii
19 Dolinskyi Denys
7 Semeniv Dmytro
11 Hranchar Vadym
14 Tumanian Arkadii

12 Cherepko Andrii
2 Fedak Stefan
17 Vezhdel Ivan
4 Hoherchak Ruslan
10 Bobyk Serhii
14 Mynailenko Maksym
7 Ratsyn Dmytro
11 Mashtalir Serhii
15 Shpak Oleksii
9 Halats Vladyslav
6 Varvarynets Ivan

Substitutes
1 Diadiuk Volodymyr
8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav
5 Budz Bohdan
13 Filip Andrii
16 Bodnar Vasyl

Referee:
Bych Ihor
Assistant 1:
Starcha Serhii
Assistant 2:
Sobotiuk Serhii
4th Official:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Referee Observer:
Morozov Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 21st round, Match #163
Friday, 27.03.2016, 15:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa 4 : 1 «Hoverla» Uzhhorod
9' 10 Bobyk Serhii

8 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
7 Semeniv Dmytro 19'

13 Sokoliuk Vladyslav 23'

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 38'

7 Semeniv Dmytro 48'

53' 11 Mashtalir Serhii
13 Filip Andrii

10 Zakharchenko Yaroslav
11 Hranchar Vadym 62'

11 Hranchar Vadym 66'

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
22 Shtohrin Andrii 68'

71' 2 Fedak Stefan
16 Bodnar Vasyl

71' 6 Varvarynets Ivan
8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav

15 Zinatullin Maksym
14 Tumanian Arkadii 74'

6 Khameliuk Vladyslav 77'

13 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
20 Adamenko Artur 78'

86' 15 Shpak Oleksii

22 Shtohrin Andrii 90+1'

22 Shtohrin Andrii 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


